:0’ BLOCKCHAIR

SLOT RECEIPT

BEACON-CHAIN

6286083

Apr 23, 2023 - 13:42 (UTC)

In epoch 196,440 - CONFIRMED v

NO FEE

# Validator Id Amount

1 510548 - 0.012273376 ETH®
22.60 USD

2 510549 - 0.012217370 ETH®
22.50 USD

3 510550 - 0.012216396 ETH®
22.50 USD

4 510551 - 0.012226391 ETH®
22.51 USD

S 510552 - 0.012201309 ETH®
22.47 USD

6 510553 - 0.012214466 ETH®
22.49 USD

7 510554 - 0.012272133 ETH®
22.60 USD
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https://blockchair.com/beacon-chain/slot/6286083
https://blockchair.com/beacon-chain/epoch/196440
https://blockchair.com/beacon-chain/validator/510548
https://blockchair.com/beacon-chain/validator/510549
https://blockchair.com/beacon-chain/validator/510550
https://blockchair.com/beacon-chain/validator/510551
https://blockchair.com/beacon-chain/validator/510552
https://blockchair.com/beacon-chain/validator/510553
https://blockchair.com/beacon-chain/validator/510554

B

loo

Ne)

=

Validator Id

510559

Validator Id

371902

Amount

- 0.012230189
22.52 USD

- 0.012185175
22.44 USD

- 0.012246309
22.55 USD

- 0.012200163
22.47 USD

- 0.012196434
22.46 USD

- 0.012179916
22.43 USD

- 0.012223162
22.51 USD

- 0.012210503
22.48 USD

- 0.012241220
22.54 USD

Amount

+ 0.033429841
61.57 USD

ETH®

ETH&

ETH®

ETH®

ETH&

ETH®

ETH&

ETH&

ETH®

ETH&
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https://blockchair.com/beacon-chain/validator/510555
https://blockchair.com/beacon-chain/validator/510556
https://blockchair.com/beacon-chain/validator/510557
https://blockchair.com/beacon-chain/validator/510558
https://blockchair.com/beacon-chain/validator/510559
https://blockchair.com/beacon-chain/validator/510560
https://blockchair.com/beacon-chain/validator/510561
https://blockchair.com/beacon-chain/validator/510562
https://blockchair.com/beacon-chain/validator/510563
https://blockchair.com/beacon-chain/validator/371902

DISCLAIMER

THIS RECEIPT IS BASED ON PUBLIC DATA FROM THE BEACON-CHAIN BLOCKCHAIN. BLOCKCHAIR MAKES NEITHER
WARRANTY THAT THIS RECEIPT IS FREE OF ERRORS, NOR WARRANTY THAT ITS CONTENT IS ACCURATE. BLOCKCHAIR
WILL NOT BE RESPONSIBLE OR LIABLE TO YOU FOR ANY LOSS OF ANY KIND, FROM ACTION TAKEN, OR TAKEN IN
RELIANCE ON INFORMATION CONTAINED IN THIS RECEIPT. BLOCKCHAIR IS NEITHER A BANK, NOR A PAYMENT
PROCESSOR FOR THIS PAYMENT. BLOCKCHAIR DOES NOT PROVIDE SUPPORT IN CASE OF PROBLEMS ASSOCIATED WITH
THIS RECEIPT.
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